Del Sol Academy

REGULAR SCHEDULE (Grades TK-6)

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday

2025-2026 Bell Schedule

MINIMUM SCHEDULE (Grades TK-6)

7:30 Breakfast Bell**
7:55 Bell (Line-up for class)

8:00 Tardy Bell (Instruction Begins)
Grade Recess Lunch
TK/K A/B 9:40-9:55 11:00-11:37
TKKC | 31t | 11401247

1 9:15-9:30 11:26-12:03
2 9:33-9:48 11:42-12:19
3 9:51-10:06 11:54-12:31
4 10:09-10:24 12:07-12:44
5 10:27-10:42 12:19-12:56
6 10:45-11:00 12:31-1:08
2:15 p.m. TK-8th Release

REGULAR SCHEDULE (Grades 7-8)
Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday

Period
Advisory
1

2

Lunch

Start

8:00

8:20

9:14

10:08

11:02

11:56

12:47

1:24

End

8:17

9:11

10:05

10:59

11:53

12:47
1:21

2:15

Every Wednesday
7:30 Breakfast Bell**
7:55 Bell (Line-up for class)

8:00 Tardy Bell (Instruction Begins)
Grade Recess Lunch
TK/K* A/B 9:00 - 9:15 10:38 - 11:10
TKIK C 9:15-9:30 11:13 -11:45

1 9:10 - 9:25 10:58 - 11:30
2 9:28 - 9:43 11:10 - 11:42
3 9:46 - 10:01 11:22 - 11:54
4 10:04-10:19 11:35 - 12:07
5 10:22-10:37 11:47 - 12:19
6 10:40-10:55 11:59 - 12:31
12:35 p.m. TK-8th Release

MINIMUM SCHEDULE (Grades 7-8)

Period
1

2

Lunch

Every Wednesday
No Advisory
Start End
8:00 8:40
8:43 9:21
9:24 10:02
10:05 10:43
10:46 11:24
11:27 12:05
12:05 - 12:35
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