Del Sol Academy

2025-2026 Bell Schedule

REGULAR SCHEDULE (Grades TK-6) Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday				
7:30	Breakfast Bell**			
7:55	Bell (Line-up for class)			
8:00	Tardy Bell (Instruction Begins)			
Grade	Recess	Lunch		
TK/K A/B	9:40-9:55	11:00-11:37		
TK/K C	9:55-10:10 10:10 -10:25	11:40-12:17		
1	9:15 - 9:30	11:26-12:03		
2	9:33 - 9:48	11:42-12:19		
3	9:51-10:06	11:54-12:31		
4	10:09-10:24	12:07-12:44		
5	10:27-10:42	12:19-12:56		
6	10:45-11:00	12:31-1:08		
2:15 p.m.	TK-8th Release			

REGULAR SCHEDULE (Grades 7-8) Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday				
Period	Start	End		
Advisory	8:00	8:17		
1	8:20	9:11		
2	9:14	10:05		
3	10:08	10:59		
4	11:02	11:53		
5	11:56	12:47		
Lunch	12:47	1:21		
6	1:24	2:15		

MINIMUM SCHEDULE (Grades TK-6) Every Wednesday				
7:30	Breakfast Bell**			
7:55	Bell (Line-up for class)			
8:00	Tardy Bell (Instruction Begins)			
Grade	Recess	Lunch		
TK/K* A/B	9:00 - 9:15	10:38 - 11:10		
TK/K C	9:15 - 9:30	11:13 -11:45		
1	9:10 - 9:25	10:58 - 11:30		
2	9:28 - 9:43	11:10 - 11:42		
3	9:46 - 10:01	11:22 - 11:54		
4	10:04-10:19	11:35 - 12:07		
5	10:22-10:37	11:47 - 12:19		
6	10:40-10:55	11:59 - 12:31		
12:35 p.m.	TK-8th Release			

MINIMUM SCHEDULE (Grades 7-8)

Every Wednesday No Advisory

Period	Start	End	
1	8:00	8:40	
2	8:43	9:21	
3	9:24	10:02	
4	10:05	10:43	
5	10:46	11:24	
6	11:27	12:05	
Lunch	12:05 - 12:35 Revised 8/28/25		